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Notice

As per CSVTU, Bhilai ordinance no. 10 under section 5 subject wise RDC (Research degree committee) 2017
have been Constituted and all research scholars those have successfully completed pre Ph.D. course work &
recommended by DRC will appear before RDC with proposed research proposal for final registration in Ph.D
programme. RDC meeting schedule is given below:

SIL. Date/Days Branch/Subjects Time Venue
No
1. | 13/04/2018 Fri Management. 10.30 am CSVTU, Bhilai Campus.
2. | 16/04/2018 Mon Applied Physics 10.30 am CSVTU, Bhilai Campus
3. | 16/04/2018 Mon Civil Engg. 12.30 pm CSVTU, Bhilai Campus
4. |17/04/2018 Tue Electrical Engg. 11.00 am CSVTU, Bhilai Campus
5. | 18/04/2018 Wed Mechanical Engg. 10.30 am CSVTU, Bhilai Campus
6. | 20/04/2018 Fri Biotechnology 10.30 am CSVTU, Bhilai Campus
7. |21/04/2018 Sat Computer Science & | 10.30 am CSVTU, Bhilai Campus
Engg.
22/04/2018 Sun Computer Science & | 10.30 am CSVTU, Bhilai Campus
Engg
8. | 23/04/2018 Mon Computer Application | 10.30 am CSVTU, Bhilai Campus
9. |24/04/2018 Tue Pharmacy 01.00 pm CSVTU, Bhilai Campus
25/04/2018 Wed Pharmacy 10.30 am CSVTU, Bhilai Campus |
10. | 27/04/2018 Fri Mathematics 10.30 am CSVTU, Bhilai Campus |
11. | 06/05/2018 Sun Applied Chemistry 10.30 am CSVTU, Bhilai Campus |

Note: Dates may be vary if develop any official circumstances.
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Copy to:-

1. Principal all approved and affiliated research centre of CSVTU, Bhilai.
2. Dean, concerned faculty, CSVTU, Bhilai.

3. Chairman, BoS, concerned branch/subject, CSVTU, Bhilai.

4. HoD, concerned branch/subject, CSVTU, Bhilai.

5. Chief Finance Officer, CSVTU, Bhilai. -

6. All concerned applicants.
i

All concerned Supervisor/Co-supervisor.
For information & necessary action
8. Notice board.
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